V Mitja Marato de Pollenca
Mallorca
Diumenge, 10 d'abril de 2011 ales 10:00 h

elitechip

RESULTATS ABSOLUTS

Num Nom i Llinatges Any nax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat  2_ volta T_Oficial m/km Punts
1 24 Juan Antonio Fernandez Perez 1977 Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale 1- M30 1-0:35:04 1:17:25 340 300,0
2 20 David De Antonio Torres 1969 Calnca 1-M40  2-0:35:19  1:18:58 345 294,1
3 195 Ramoén Garcia Albarran 1957 Atletisme Inca 1-M50  7-0:37:12  1:20:46 3:50 287,6
4 142  Pep Frontera Vives 1967 S. Muntanya Club Pollenga 2- M40 11-0:37:56  1:21:30 3:52 285,0
5 39 Antonio Chaves Trujillo 1965 Els Penjats 1-M45  4-0:36:37  1:21:39 352 284,4
6 262 Daniel Mufioz Perez 1976 Agrupacio Atlética Poblera 1-M35  8-0:37:27  1:22:04 353 283,0
7 137 Moises Garcia Garcia 1970 C.A.Inca 3-M40 5-0:36:39  1:22:33 3:55 281,3
8 134 Miguel Marquez Garcia 1959 Atletisme Inca 2-M50 13-0:37:58  1:22:53 3:56 280,2
9 10 Paco Ruiz Garcia 1985 Atletisme Inca 2-M30  3-0:36:06 1:23:20 3:57 278,7
10 2 Antonio Marti Martin 1973 C.A. Fidipides 2-M35 10-0:37:35 1:23:34 358  277,9
11 177 Roméan Campos Maya 1968 C.A. Montuiri 91.8 4-M40 12-0:37:58  1:23:35 358 277,9
12 1204 Miquel Sansé Moll 1971 C.A. Manacor 3-M35 17-0:38:27 1:23:38 358  277,7
13 1032 Jose Guerra Fernandez 1979 Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale 3-M30 16-0:38:06 1:24:08 3:59 276,0
14 1110 Mario Hennemann 1978 4-M30 23-0:39:32  1:24:22 400 2753
15 1021 Jacobo Garcia Reina 1977 Bimont - CC. Andratx.es 5-M30 18-0:38:44 1:24:30 4:00 274,9
16 104 Damia Vadell Rocamir 1971 C.A.Pollenca 5-M40  9-0:37:34  1:24:53 401 2736
17 1096 Jose Maria Diaz Roig 1976 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. 4- M35  6-0:36:55 = 1:25:18 4:03 2723
18 148  Antoni Bisanyes Amer 1972 C.A.Pollenca 5-M35 19-0:39:08 1:25:57 4:04  270,2
19 1189 Jose Luis Hervas Muioz 1973 @Tletadebaleares.Com (Co 7-M35 20-0:39:22  1:26:31 4:06 268,4
20 304 Jose Luis Hervas Mufioz 1973 Consell 6-M35 21-0:39:22 1:26:31 406  268,4
21 163 Fernando Sancho Tomas 1977 Mancor De La Vall 6-M30 29-0:40:37 1:27:03 4:08 266,8
22 1178 Llorenc Segui Sanchez 1970 Circulo Sollerense 6-M40 14-0:38:06 1:27:09 408  266,5
23 91 Lloreng Segui Sanchez 1970 Circulo Sollerense 7-M40 15-0:38:06  1:27:09 4:08 266,5
24 141 Pedro Cardell Canaves 1968 Atletisme Inca 8-M40 24-0:40:08 1:27:19 408  266,0
25 136 Jaime Gomila Pocovi 1969 Atletisme Inca 9-M40 26-0:40:37 1:27:22 408 265,8
26 1033 Joan Martorell Mas 1971 Bombers De Mallorca 10- M40 34-0:41:06 1:27:48 410 264,5
27 17 Biel Payeras Bergas 1984 C.A.Sa Pobla 7-M30 22-0:39:27 1:27:53 410 264,3
28 1093 Pere Estarellas Estarellas 1973 Es Pedal Bunyola 8-M35 31-0:40:53 1:27:54 410  264,2
29 315 Roberto Garcia Sanchez 1971 Els Malalts Del Turmell 11- M40 27-0:40:37  1:28:02 410 2638
30 1079 Joan Toni Amengual Ripoll 1983 Club Triatlon Sa Pobla 8-M30 28-0:40:37 1:28:29 412 2625
31 1026 Miquel Vives Mir 1979 C.A. Pollenca 9-M30 41-0:41:25 1:28:36 412 262,1
32 23  Jose Manuel Garcia Lopez 1966 C.A. Fidipides 2-M45 37-0:41:14  1:28:38 412 262,0
33 1112 Bel Duran Galletero F 1983 C.A. Manacor 1- F30 38-0:41:15 1:29:22 414  300,0
34 1022 James Jackson 1978 10-M30 40-0:41:22  1:29:24 414 2598
35 1138 Jaime Hamad Mohamed 1973 C.A.B Siurell Bellver O.C 9-M35 30-0:40:51 1:29:44 415 258,8
36 8 David Guerra Fernandez 1982 Sufridores 11-M30 33-0:41:06 1:29:48 415  258,6
37 79  Stephan Hoffmann 1968 12-M40 39-0:41:17 1:29:53 416 2584
38 1119 Jaime Nufiez Rodriguez 1973 10- M35 44-0:41:47 1:29:56 4116 2582
39 1095 Jose Maria Canaves Lucena 1969 C.A.Pollenca 13-M40 25-0:40:10 1:29:59 4:16 258,1
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Juanma Barragan Hernandez
Vicente Cap6 Gil

Mateu Nicolau Cifre

Jose Maria Coca Oliver
Pedro Rossello Bujosa
Miqguel Lluis Puigros Pascual
Vicen¢ Rocamora Duran
Vicen¢ Rocamora Duran
Jordi Covas Vich

Miguel Angel Tirado Ramos
Juan Caja Alvarez

Jose Luis Alhambra Smith
Sebastia Pocovi Mas

Jesus Hurtado Martinez
Jose Antonio Corcoles Ortega
Jose Gomiz Faulin

Francisco Antonio Urefia Garcia
Pedro Comas Gari

Joan Nadal Quetglas

Pedro Pocovi Frau

Jose Lares-Franco Salom
Daniel Mayans Gondar

Joan Llad6 Pomar

Pedro Horrach Ripoll
Francisco Macias Romero
Diego Gonzalez Ramonell
Esteve Frontera Cafo
Vicente Carrera Sanchez
David Alcolecha Fuente
Manuel Fernandez Carmona
Jaume Provensal Pifia
Lorenzo Hernandez Llompart
Luis Garcia Langa

Andreu Reines Pons

Juan Salguero Martinez
Ricardo Diaz Vargas

José Manuel Busquets Sanchez
Andres Colomar Lloret

Joan Bennasar Ramis
Antonio Novo Saavedra
Antonio Gari Comas

Jordi Maria Miquel Grimalt
Tomeu Guiscafre Celada
Miguel Angel Pérez Reyes
Julian Lopez Bermejo

Pep Pericéas Franco

Antoni Serra Molinas
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C. C. Artanenc 12- M30
Atletisme Inca 1- M65
Atletisme Arta 11- M35
Club Gymnépolis de Soller 12- M35
Gorg Es Pedal Bunyola 3- M45
Malalts de Turmell 13- M30
CAMI - GardenHotels.com 15- M40

14- M40
C.A. Montuiri 91.8 3- M50

13- M35

Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels14- M35

Correcaminos 4- M45
14- M30
15- M35
Club Atletismo Inca 16- M40
C.A. Fidipides 4- M50
16- M35
C.M. Mallorca Toni Pefia 1- M55
17- M35
Malalts De Turmell 18- M35
C.E. Triats.Som 15- M30
Independiente 19- M35
17- M40
16- M30
@Tletasdebaleares 18- M40
17- M30
Pollenca 20- M35
19- M40
@Tletasdebaleares.Com 18- M30
C.E. Triats.Som 20- M40
Bar Ca'N Toni 19- M30
21- M40
C. Marathon Portitxol 20- M30
Sant Salvador D'Arta 5- M50
C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 21- M35
22- M35
Sin Club 23- M35
22- M40
Fondistes Llubi 23- M40

C.A. Metalnox ADA Calvia 24- M40
Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels25- M40

Es Malalts 24- M35
C.M. Mallorca Toni Pefia 5- M45
21- M30
25- M35
26- M35
Esclata Bufetes 26- M40
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49-0:42:11  1:30:10 416 257,6
35-0:41:12  1:30:12 417 257,5
51-0:42:13  1:30:13 417 257,4
32-0:40:55  1:30:26 417 256,8
52-0:42:13  1:31:00 419 255,2
42-0:41:30  1:31:03 419 255,1
47-0:42:02  1:31:11 419 254,7
48-0:42:02  1:31:11 419 254,7
45-0:41:47  1:31:39 421 253,4
61-0:43:22  1:31:49 421 252,9
50-0:42:12 = 1:32:11 422 251,9
43-0:41:47  1:32:29 423 251,1
68-0:44:48  1:32:50 4:24 250,2
46-0:42:00 1:33:35 426 248,2
36-0:41:12  1:33:38 4:26 248,0
53-0:42:16  1:33:47 427 247,6
58-0:43:16 ~ 1:33:52 427 2474
57-0:43:13  1:34:27 429 2459
64-0:44:11  1:34:31 429 2457
69-0:44:52  1:34:50 4:30 2449
59-0:43:21  1:34:59 4:30 2445
62-0:43:27  1:35:10 431 244.,0
55-0:42:42  1:35:28 4:32 243,3
54-0:42:41  1:35:28 4:32 243,3
60-0:43:21  1:35:57 4:33 2421
71-0:45:21  1:36:01 4:33 241,9
56-0:43:07 1:36:31 4:34 240,6
74-0:45:43  1:36:32 435 240,6
66-0:44:20 1:37:06 4:36 239,2
78-0:46:04  1:37:18 437 238,7
87-0:46:38  1:37:59 4:39 237,0
75-0:45:43  1:38:14 4:39 236,4
76-0:45:44  1:38:30 440 235,8
67-0:44:30  1:38:31 440 235,7
73-0:45:42  1:39:10 442 234,2
63-0:44:10  1:39:30 443 233,4
70-0:45:03  1:39:54 4:44 232,5
77-0:45:52  1:40:07 445 232,0
93-0:47:04  1:40:49 447 230,4
85-0:46:35 1:41:09 4:48 229,6
80-0:46:13  1:41:23 448 229,1
79-0:46:12  1:41:55 4:50 227,9
91-0:47:03 = 1:41:59 4:50 227,7
65-0:44:15  1:42:09 451 227,4
82-0:46:14  1:42:30 452 226,6
107-0:50:16  1:42:33 452 226,5
89-0:46:43  1:42:38 452 226,3
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87 240
88 184
89 1083
0 14
1 71
92 1147
93 200
9% 54
95 1072
9% 1127
97 40
98 218
99 1161
100 1087
101 124
102 109
103 292
104 285
105 205
106 1035
107 283
108 1106
109 27
110 1048
111 1037
112 1013
113 1122
114 11
115 1024 |
116 1105
17 78
118 1042
19 12
120 1094
121 18
122 319
123 201
124 1102
125 1126
126 1116
127 1016
128 279
129 1029
130 1028
131 1108
132 183
133 230

Joaquin Cantalapiedra Aloy
Sebastia Cafiellas Palou

Paco Algaba Marquefio
Rafael Escudero Del Fresno
Miguel Garcias Real

Pere Antoni Oliver Alemany
Antonio Ramis Martinez

Tolo Fiol Soler

Pedro Rossello Mora

Andreu Llad6 Paris

Luis Irago Suarez

Xavier Cano Mufioz

Guillem Angel Pons Miro
Ascensién Martinez Galvez
Miquel Guijon Amengual
Miguel Angel Pozo Fernandez
Juan Manuel Matas Isern
Pedro Barcel6 Pons

Jaume Nicolau Barcelo
Alberto Garcia Massanet
Julia Cortada Marin

Juan Llabres Arrom

Antoni Figuerola Picornell
Francesc Perell6 Felani
Jaume Fuster Frontera
Damia Llompart Campaner
Antoni Llompart Campaner
Gabriel Alzina Alomar
Mercedes Inarejos Blazquez
Barbara Cap6 Crespi
Leonardo Lopez Zoluton
Fermin Orrantia Ajenjo

Jose Antonio Urbano Martinez
Roberto Moldes Reis

Xisca Horrach Coll

Jordi Paris Gutiérrez
Bartomeu Bauza Frontera
Juan Jer6nimo Adrover Bonet
Jose Maria Del Ojo Rodriguez
Juan Andres Sanchez Merchan
David Ramos Ruiz

Carlos Alcazar Repiso

Rafael Escorza Colom

Ahmed Ali M. Charradi
Manuel Alcolecha Fuente
Joaquin Ignacio Serrano Lopez
Esperanca Ramis Ferrer
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Independiente 27- M40
Es Pedal Bunyola 6- M45
C.M. Mallorca Toni Pefia 2- M55
Club Atletismo Veteranos de 1- M60
Atletisme Inca 2- M65
Club Atletisme Inca 27- M35
3- M55

Agrupacio Atletica Poblera 28- M40
Ses Salines 22- M30
Atletic Club Picafort 7- M45
29- M40

C.A. Manacor 28- M35

Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels30- M40

Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. 1- F35

Sa Milana - Alaro 23- M30
31- M40
Es Grup Set 4- M55
29- M35
C.A. La Salle Manacor 32- M40
C.E. Triats.Som 24- M30
Libre 1- F40
Llamp2010 33- M40
Llubi 2- M60
Fondistes Llubi 30- M35
34- M40
35- M40
31- M35
36- M40
Cab-Siurell O.C. 1- F50
C.A. Sa Pobla 2- F30
C.A. Sa Pobla 37- M40

Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. 6- M50
Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale32- M35

Ril-Palma 47 25- M30
3- F30
8- M45
S.D. Ariany 38- M40
No Te Pares Team 26- M30
5- M55
Independiente 9- M45

Atletismo Veteranos Calvia 27- M30
Independiente 10- M45
Club Gymnapolis de Séller 33- M35

Club Gymnépolis de Soller  3- M60
28- M30

Mazacote Xtrem Michelin ~ 39- M40
2- F40

<

94-0:47:04

96-0:47:23

83-0:46:25

72-0:45:24

90-0:46:49
101-0:49:13

86-0:46:38

99-0:48:49

98-0:48:49
102-0:49:13

97-0:47:25
104-0:49:27
105-0:49:29

88-0:46:38

95-0:47:07

92-0:47:03

81-0:46:14
103-0:49:16
116-0:51:20
111-0:50:53
117-0:51:28
109-0:50:35
110-0:50:52
113-0:51:04
120-0:52:30
122-0:52:30
115-0:51:18
108-0:50:23
118-0:51:31
126-0:53:52
112-0:50:58
114-0:51:06
106-0:49:46
127-0:54:04
128-0:55:00
119-0:52:09
121-0:52:30
100-0:49:02
130-0:55:27
123-0:53:21
129-0:55:07
124-0:53:40
125-0:53:40
131-0:57:50
133-1:00:06
132-0:59:55

1:42:41
1:42:42
1:43:04
1:43:32
1:43:47
1:44:26
1:44:40
1:44:43
1:44:50
1:45:17
1:46:00
1:46:06
1:46:22
1:46:23
1:46:38
1:47:20
1:47:32
1:47:45
1:48:04
1:48:11
1:48:44
1:49:25
1:49:26
1:49:28
1:51:15
1:52:07
1:52:07
1:52:39
1:52:52
1:53:44
1:53:44
1:53:44
1:54:16
1:55:55
1:56:05
1:58:07
1:59:33
2:00:06
2:00:52
2:01:54
2:03:02
2:03:34
2:08:04
2:08:04
2:09:10
2:12:15
2:21:42

4:52
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:55
4:57
4:58
4:58
4:58
4:59
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:03
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:08

5:42
5:44
5:47
5:50
5:51
6:04
6:04
6:07
6:16

6:43

226,2
226,1
2253
2243
223,8
222,4
221,9
221,8
221,5
220,6
2191
218,9
218,3
252,0
217,8
216,4
216,0
2155
214,9
2147
246,6
2123
212,2
2122
208,8
207,2
207,2
206,2
237,5
2357
204,2
204,2
203,3
200,4
231,0
196,6
194,3
1934
192,2
190,5
188,8
188,0
1814
1814
179,8
175,6
189,2
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134 1114 Jaume Vives Melia 1965 C.A.Pollenca 11-M45 134-1:01:01  2:24:47 652  160,4

1041 Tomeu Lépez Ferrer 1979 Arta - Ret.
1014 Juan Jose Mayans Clemente 1971 Club Esportiu Atletisme Bale - Ret.
1185 Miquel Barcel6 Moragues 1976 Agrupacio Atletica Poblera - Ret.

75 Joan Fornés Comas 1971 @Tletasdebaleares.Com 84-0:46:26 Ret.
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